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PO NUMBER. ORDER DATE CUST. NO. SALESMAN ORDER NO. SHIP VIA TERMS

QUANTITY ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE UNIT AMOUNT
ORD. SHP. B/O

Total

Tax

Total with Taxes
Payment
Payment Disc

Amount due

1399 Specialty Drive
Vista, CA 92081
USA

(760) 295-0234Phone:
(760) 295-0235Fax:

Ready America, Inc.
Mayday Industries Division

IN515031

1

ORD000000315519MD0078Mar 23, 2020 HOUSE 230N30FEDEX13629

Apr 07, 2020

AMERICAN FAMILY SAFETY
15 CONSTITUTION DRIVE, SUITE 1A
BEDFORD, NH 03110
USA

LAURA GIGANTE
702 CALLE CONTENTA
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673
USA

Ref:

1 1 0 10014 82.54 EA 82.54AA10-DLX - TEN BELOW-WINTER ROAD
WARRIOR - DELUXE

1 1 0 Z00068 44.22 ea 44.22CK-AFS102 - American Family Safety- 2
Person Emergency Kit

MSHP 15.01165020027524-4/7/2020
165020027524

141.77

141.77
0.00
0.00

141.77

0.00

Comments:

INVOICE

Accounting Copy
Printed from ACCPAC Windows O/E through PrintBossThank you very much for ordering our products

Accounting Copy


